
FEL2002 Exhibitors 

Hans-Udo Klein  Jeremy F. Simon  
ACCEL Instruments GmbH  Glassman High Voltage  
Friedrich-Ebert-Strasse 1  124 West Main Street, P.O. Box 317  
Bergisch, Gladbach 51429  High Bridge, NJ 08829  
GERMANY  USA  
Phone:  49.2204.84.2288  Phone:  908.638.3800  
Fax:  49.2204.84.2599  Fax:  908.638.3700  
E-Mail:  klein@accel.de  E-Mail:  jeremy.simon@glassmanhv.com  
 
 
Alan Todd  Ian Walker  
Advanced Energy Systems  GMW Associates  
P.O. Box 7455  955 Industrial Road  
Princeton, NJ 08543  San Carlos, CA 94070  
USA   USA  
Phone:  609.574.0316  Phone:  650.802.8292  
Fax:  609.514.0318  Fax:  650.802.8298  
E-Mail:  alan_todd@mail.aesys.net  E-Mail:  ian@gmw.com  
 
 
Mark Senti  John Gilchrist  
Advanced Magnet Lab, Inc.  Jobin Yvon Inc.  
2730 Kirbay Avenue, Building 5  3880 Park Avenue  
Palm Bay, FL 32905  Edison, NJ 08820  
USA   USA  
Phone:  321.728.7543  Phone:  732.494.8660  
Fax:  321.728.5555  Fax:  732.548.9725  
E-Mail:  msenti@magnetlab.com  E-Mail:  john_gilchrist@jyhoriba.com  
 
 
Heinz P. Bohlen  Raymond Backman  
CPI Inc.   Mega Industries, LLC  
811 Hansen Way, M/S B-450, P.O. Box 50750  28 Sanford Drive  
Palo Alto, CA 94303-0750  Gorham, ME 04038  
USA   USA  
Phone:  650.846.2987  Phone:  207.854.1700  
Fax:  650.852.9517  Fax:  207.727.4034  
E-Mail:  heinz.bohlen@cpii.com  E-Mail:  rbackman@megaind.com  
 
 
Lars Anthon  Hans Luedi  
Danfysik A/S  Midwest Vacuum, Inc.  
Mollehaven 31  201 East Ogden Avenue, Ste. 15-1  
Jyllinge, DK 4040  Hinsdale, IL 60521  
DENMARK  USA  
Phone:  011.45.46.79.00.00  Phone:  630.323.5399  
Fax:  650.802.8292  Fax:  630.323.2142  
E-Mail:  la@danfysik.dk  E-Mail:  hluedi@midwestvacuum.com   



Kim H. Abair  Steve C. Gottschalk  
Newport Corporation  STI Optronics  
1791 Deere Avenue  2755 Northup Way  
Irvine, CA 92606  Bellevue, WA 98004  
USA   USA  
Phone:  949.253.1462  Phone: 425.827.0460  
Fax:  949.253.1667  Fax:  425.828.3517  
E-Mail:  kabair@newport.com  E-Mail:  scg@stioptronics.com  
 
 
 
Charles Haubrich  Robert Cremer  
QEI Corporation  Applications Engineering Department  
One Airport Drive, P.O. Box 805  VAC Magnetics  
Williamstown, NJ 08094  4027 Will Rogers Parkway  
USA   Oklahoma City, OK 73108  
Phone:  856.728.2020  USA  
Fax:  856.629.1751  Phone: 405.943.9651  
E-Mail:  qeisales@qei-broadcast.com  Fax:  405.951.5638  
  E-Mail:  robert.cremer@vacuumschmelze.com  
 
 
 
June Thompson  Scott Dix  
The International Society for Optical Engineering  Vacuum One  
SPIE   2502 North Clark Street  
P.O. Box 10  Chicago, IL 60614  
Bellingham, WA 98227-0020  USA  
USA   Phone:  773.244.3102  
Phone:  360.676.3290  Fax:  773.244.3975  
Fax:  360.647.1145  E-Mail: sdix@vacuumone.com  
E-Mail:  spie@spie.org  


